SLAT BELT
 CONVEYORS
Manual  P/N  34950
Rev. B    08/18/2022
INSTALLATION, OPERATION & MAINTENANCE MANUAL
250 East Main Street, Hendersonville, TN 37075
1-800-888-8018  or  615-537-3600
Fax 1-888-812-9956

8
9
13
14
15
PSC-10,12,14,16,18,20,22,24,26,28,30
FOR PARTS & SERVICE CALL 1 (800) 888-5426
3
Aladdin Part
#
A ladd in  Sa les
Code
O v e r a l l  C o n v e y o r
Length
Shipping Weight
28223 PSC-10 10'  (3.05m) 600 lbs. (272.16kg)
28224 PSC-12 12'  (3.67m) 670 lbs. (303.91kg)
28225 PSC-14 14'  (4.27m) 740 lbs. (335.66kg)
28226 PSC-16 16'  (4.87m) 790 lbs. (358.34kg)
28227 PSC-18 18'  (5.49m) 860 lbs. (390.09kg)
28228 PSC-20 20'  (6.10m) 920 lbs. (417.31kg)
28229 PSC-22 22'  (6,71m) 990 lbs. (449.06kg)
28230 PSC-24 24'  (7.31m) 1130 lbs. (512.56kg)
28231 PSC-26 26'  (7.93m) 1200 lbs. (544.32kg)
28232 PSC-28 28'  (8.53m) 1260 lbs. (571.53kg)
28233 PSC-30 30'  (9.14m) 1340 lbs. (607.82kg)
I.    MODELS
The Aladdin Slat Belt conveyors come in 11 different sizes from 10 feet to 30 feet in length.  These conveyors are an ideal
choice for traditional or advance food preparation tray assembly lines.  Simple to operate and easy to maintain, manufactured
in heavy duty stainless steel, Aladdin Slat Belt conveyors will provide years of trouble free operation.  They are designed to